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Month Date Activity
June
10th Orientation Program
12th School Re-opens (class X)
15th School Re-opens (class | - 1X)
18th Fathers Day
19th School Re-opens (Pre-Primary)
20th Orientation Program
21st International Yoga Day
28th Ashadi Ekadashi Celebrations
July
1st Doctor's Day
3rd Guru Poornima Celebration
25th International Chess Day
28th World Nature Conservation Day
August
1 Periodic Assessment 1 begins
12th International Youth Day
15th Independence Day
16th Parsi New Year
21st Senior Citizens Day
28th Rakhi Making Competition
29th Rakshabandhan Celebration

29t National Sports Day
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September

October

November

December

5th
7th
8th
11th
14th
15th
16th
19th

28th

2nd
11th
15th
215t
247

30th

8th
10t
11
gth

26t

30th

1st
6th
16th

22nd

Teachers Day Celebration
Janmashtami Celebration
International Literacy Day
Periodic Assessment 2 begins
Hindi Diwas

Engineers Day

Periodic Assessment 2 ends
Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration

Anant Chaturthi

Gandhi Jayanti

International Day of Girl Child
Students Day

Dandiya Night

Dassera

Term 1 exam begins

Term 1 exam ends

World Science Day
National Education Day
Diwali vacation begins
National Constitution Day

Open House Day

School Re-opens
Mahaparinivaram Day
Vijay Diwas

National Mathematics Day



January

February

March

25th

3rd

12th
13th

26th

12t
15t
19t
27t

28th

8th

20th

Christmas holiday

SavitribaiPhulelayanti
Periodic Assessment 3 begins
Periodic Assessment 3 begins
Kite Festival Celebrations

Republic Day

Periodic Assessment 4 begins
Periodic Assessment 4 ends
Shiv Jayanti

Marathi Day

National Science Day

International Women'’s Day

Semester 2 exam begins
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